Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

10/26/2021 10:11:59 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2021

General

$17,671,781.22
$400.00
$4,158,492.69
$77,482.00
$21,908,155.91

$12,176,726.44
$2,792,125.12
$2,150,156.52
$1,277,804.29
$1,029,533.26
$424,603.00
$0.00
$499,852.18
$20,350,800.81

$232,467.21
$809,201.41
($576,734.20)

$980,620.90
$8,336,544.52
$9,317,165.42

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$5,990,801.89
$910,300.16
$8,518.30
$6,909,620.35

$3,297,370.01
$1,029,497.52
$340,435.50
$1,803,246.99
$320,389.18
$0.00

$0.00
$174,195.63
$6,965,134.83

$585,436.59
$73,868.21
$511,568.38

$456,053.90
$894,276.56
$1,350,330.46

Debt Service

$69,974.80
$0.00
$732,559.61
$0.00
$802,534.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$789,702.76
$0.00
$789,702.76

$330,976.16
$0.00
$330,976.16

$343,807.81
$2,609,582.85
$2,953,390.66

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$830,302.20
$0.00
$79,893.00
$0.00
$910,195.20

$0.00

$0.00
$25,806.00
$273,084.00
$0.00
$6,831,176.14
$216,614.02
$0.00
$7,346,680.16

$6,831,176.14
$50,095.61
$6,781,080.53

$344,595.57
$15,215,735.39
$15,560,330.96

$0.00
$0.00
$336,820.99
$0.00
$336,820.99

$56,242.06
$178,793.12
$6,151.81
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,150.01
$248,337.00

$22,924.07
$46,546.71
($23,622.64)

$64,861.35
$129,267.69
$194,129.04

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$18,572,058.22
$5,991,201.89
$6,218,066.45
$86,000.30
$30,867,326.86

$15,530,338.51
$4,000,415.76
$2,522,549.83
$3,354,135.28
$1,349,922.44
$7,255,779.14
$1,006,316.78
$681,197.82
$35,700,655.56

$8,002,980.17
$979,711.94
$7,023,268.23

$2,189,939.53
$27,185,407.01
$29,375,346.54
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